
MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO POE PRO STY Total Place

Walker 6 6 4 0 2 0 0 5 0 3 2 5 9 42 1

Hawley 0 0 7 6 4 6 0 4 0 6 6 2 1 42 1

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 0 0 3 3 6 7 2 0 2 2 5 0 7 37 3

Blackduck 5 2 0 0 0 0 9 0 11 6 0 0 0 33 4

East Grand Forks 0 9 0 0 0 5 1 3 3 4 0 0 0 25 5

Warroad 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 19 6

Roseau 0 4 6 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 18 7

Cass Lake-Bena 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 3 0 0 15 8

Laporte 1 0 1 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 9

Crookston 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 10

Warren-Alvarado-Oslo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 11

Trek North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 11

Fisher High School 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 13

Fosston/Bagley Speech Team 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 13

Ada-Borup 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 15

Park Christian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 15

Red Lake County 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2

TEMP Fosston/Bagley Speech Team Brenner Riveland 2 1 3 1.50 1

TEMP Hawley Maddy Mumm 4 5 9 0.45 9

TEMP Warroad Jacques Hodgson 2 1 3 1.50 1

TEMP Red Lake County Jayden Fore 3 4 7 0.58 6

TEMP Blackduck Angello Bell 1 3 4 1.33 4

TEMP Laporte Aysa Westrum 4 2 6 0.75 5

TEMP Norman County West Kristin Harrington 5 6 11 0.36 10

TEMP Fisher High School Taylor Bergquist 6 5 11 0.36 10

TEMP Walker Ellie Hansen 1 2 3 1.50 1

TEMP Hawley Erin Cain 6 3 9 0.49 8

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Drew Sivertson 5 6 11 0.36 10

TEMP Crookston Merran Dingmann 3 4 7 0.58 6
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2

TEMP Walker Jacob Wolfe 1 1 2 2.00 1

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Lauryn Sauer 5 5 10 0.40 10

TEMP Roseau Jada Holland 1 3 4 1.33 2

TEMP East Grand Forks Justin Lein 4 2 6 0.75 5

TEMP Cass Lake-Bena Amber Hughs 3 4 7 0.58 7

TEMP Blackduck Andrew Metzler 5 1 6 1.20 4

TEMP Hawley Joseph Andreen 6 6 12 0.32 11

TEMP East Grand Forks Noah Thompson 2 2 4 1.00 3

TEMP Blackduck Tobey Haluptzok 4 3 7 0.58 7

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Jerad Nelson 3 5 8 0.53 9

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Madi Bedeau 6 6 12 0.32 11

TEMP East Grand Forks Wyatt Bernard 2 4 6 0.75 5
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2

TEMP Laporte Jackson Booth 3 4 7 0.58 6

TEMP Hawley Derrek Christensen 2 2 4 1.00 3

TEMP Roseau Dorothy Alexiuk 1 1 2 2.00 1

TEMP Red Lake County Natalie Aakhus 6 6 12 0.32 12

TEMP Walker Jarod Marty-Kennedy 1 4 5 1.25 4

TEMP Cass Lake-Bena Norvis Losada 5 5 10 0.40 10

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Tyler Sylliassen 4 3 7 0.58 6

TEMP Crookston Emily Gillette 4 6 10 0.41 9

TEMP Fosston/Bagley Speech Team Mary Balstad 6 3 9 0.49 8

TEMP Hawley Lauren Wander 2 1 3 1.50 2

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton AJ Greenley 5 5 10 0.40 10

TEMP Roseau Rikki Stein 3 2 5 0.83 5
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2

TEMP Hawley Kaitlyn Kluck and Nicole Kluck 4 2 6 0.75 6

TEMP Warroad Sierra Brown and Casey Brown 2 2 4 1.00 3

TEMP Fosston/Bagley Speech Team Claire Nelson and Olivia Landsverk 5 4 9 0.45 8 8

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Caleb Hougland and Alex Kelso 1 1 2 2.00 1

TEMP Crookston Zach Sanders and Megan Frisk 3 1 4 1.33 2

TEMP Red Lake County Kara Longtin and Tom Nelson 3 3 6 0.66 7

TEMP Blackduck Kim Sydow and Kes Eggert 4 5 9 0.45 9 9

TEMP Hawley Hayley Bercier and Parker Erickson 1 4 5 1.25 4

TEMP Warroad Jackson Nash and Adrianna Korgel 2 3 5 0.83 5

1 Red Lake County Phillip Sorenson and Zoe Rusillo 5 6 11 0.36 11 11

1 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Reegan Weitnamer and Madi Haugen 6 5 11 0.36 10 10
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips
Head to

head
Prelim
result1 2

TEMP Blackduck Kaydre Gullette 5 4 9 0.45 9

TEMP Hawley Mikayla Cook 3 1 4 1.33 3

TEMP Crookston Katherine Geist 6 5 11 0.36 12

TEMP Fisher High School Melissa Beiswenger 3 2 5 0.83 4

TEMP Cass Lake-Bena Samantha Nupson 1 1 2 2.00 1

TEMP Fosston/Bagley Speech Team Katlyn Balstad 5 5 10 0.40 11

TEMP Ada-Borup Thea DeVos 2 6 8 0.66 7

TEMP Crookston Charles Brantner 6 3 9 0.49 8

TEMP Walker Kobey Cofer 4 3 7 0.58 6

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Michaila Hicks 1 2 3 1.50 2

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Conor Speer 2 4 6 0.75 5

TEMP Warren-Alvarado-Oslo Ranae Pageler 4 6 10 0.41 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips
Head to

head
Prelim
result1 2

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Seth Tuders 3 2 5 0.83 3

TEMP Roseau Nick Danielson 6 5 11 0.36 6

TEMP Laporte Zachary Stute 4 6 10 0.41 5

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Jacob Arends 5 4 9 0.45 4

TEMP Hawley Ethan Petersen 1 3 4 1.33 2

TEMP East Grand Forks Kate Strezishar 2 1 3 1.50 1
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2

TEMP Blackduck Scarlett Sutton 2 3 5 0.83 4

TEMP Hawley Brogan Ludwig 3 6 9 0.49 8

TEMP Crookston Alex MacGregor 4 4 8 0.50 7

TEMP Laporte Kaitlyn White 1 1 2 2.00 1

TEMP Laporte Skylar St. Marie 2 2 4 1.00 3

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alyssa Ness 3 4 7 0.58 6

TEMP Red Lake County Shelby Gunderson 5 5 10 0.40 10

TEMP Blackduck Ellie Cleveland 1 1 2 2.00 1

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Jaden Cutler 6 3 9 0.49 8

TEMP East Grand Forks Megan Birkholz 4 2 6 0.75 5

TEMP East Grand Forks Caleb Coho 5 5 10 0.40 10
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2

TEMP Blackduck Michaela Sparby 4 5 9 0.45 9

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Bailey Crook 6 6 12 0.32 12

TEMP Roseau Wyatt Cameron 3 2 5 0.83 4

TEMP Red Lake County Jade Person 4 3 7 0.58 7

TEMP Walker Matthew Koring 1 1 2 2.00 1

TEMP Walker Karly Johnson 6 5 11 0.36 10 10

TEMP Ada-Borup Maria Olenitsch 2 4 6 0.75 5

TEMP East Grand Forks Caitlyn Gordon 5 3 8 0.53 8

TEMP Cass Lake-Bena Tia Dahmen 3 1 4 1.33 3

TEMP Hawley Andraya Parenteau 1 2 3 1.50 2

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Eve Lizotte 5 6 11 0.36 11 11

TEMP East Grand Forks KayLynn Campoverde 2 4 6 0.75 5
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips
Head to

head
Prelim
result1 2

TEMP Blackduck Caroline Cheney 5 6 11 0.36 11

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alexa Oswald 4 1 5 1.25 4

TEMP Roseau Tommy Stoll 5 3 8 0.53 7

TEMP East Grand Forks Vanesa Gomez 6 4 10 0.41 10

TEMP Blackduck Ceana Olson 1 3 4 1.33 2

TEMP Walker Raven Wales 6 6 12 0.32 12

TEMP Hawley Garner Moe 4 5 9 0.45 9

TEMP East Grand Forks Kaitlyn Van Beek 2 1 3 1.50 1

TEMP Blackduck Matthew Metzler 3 2 5 0.83 6

TEMP Park Christian Paige Beach 2 2 4 1.00 3

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Grace Mikish 3 5 8 0.53 7

TEMP Roseau Ellie Nelson 1 4 5 1.25 4
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips
Head to

head
Prelim
result1 2

TEMP Walker Willow Damar 5 6 11 0.36 10

TEMP Park Christian Sarah Herlihy 4 5 9 0.45 8

TEMP East Grand Forks William Bernard 2 1 3 1.50 2

TEMP Blackduck Jay Cheney 1 2 3 1.50 2

TEMP Blackduck Destinee Nelson 5 6 11 0.36 10

TEMP Hawley Kelso Anderson 4 3 7 0.58 6

TEMP Crookston Isabel Rodriguez 6 5 11 0.36 10

TEMP Walker Lacey Massar 3 4 7 0.58 6

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Jasmine Olson 1 1 2 2.00 1

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Alicia Ciak 3 3 6 0.66 5

TEMP Roseau Seraphina Johnstun 6 4 10 0.41 9

1 Hawley Amelie Buerger 2 2 4 1.00 4
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips
Head to

head
Prelim
result1 2

TEMP Cass Lake-Bena Anna Howard 3 3 6 0.66 7

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Kaitlin Siegert 3 1 4 1.33 2

TEMP Roseau Tessa Holt 4 4 8 0.50 9

TEMP Red Lake County Lily Guillemette 4 2 6 0.75 6

TEMP Trek North Cass King 6 2 8 0.66 8

TEMP Hawley Kristian Haugen 5 5 10 0.40 10

TEMP Red Lake County Jayden Iverson 2 3 5 0.83 4

TEMP Walker Cole Lego 1 5 6 1.20 5

TEMP Hawley Torsten Haugen 2 1 3 1.50 1

TEMP Norman County West Brandi Lee 5 6 11 0.36 11

TEMP Warren-Alvarado-Oslo Louisa Bergman 1 4 5 1.25 3

1 Blackduck Dameon Lockhart 6 6 12 0.32 12

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips
Head to

head
Prelim
result1 2

TEMP Walker Emma Burpo 3 1 4 1.33 2

TEMP Hawley Samantha Wiita 5 4 9 0.45 9

TEMP Roseau Skyllar Schoening 2 3 5 0.83 4

TEMP Roseau Eric Swanson 4 5 9 0.45 9

TEMP Trek North Josina Grantier 1 4 5 1.25 3

TEMP Laporte Sam Langaas 1 5 6 1.20 5

TEMP Park Christian Kaylen Quanbeck 6 6 12 0.32 11

TEMP Warroad Elise Anderson 2 1 3 1.50 1

TEMP Walker Parker Kline 5 2 7 0.70 8

TEMP Hawley Bryce Manthe 3 3 6 0.66 7

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Morghan Shell 6 6 12 0.32 11

TEMP Warroad Sydney Rosenau 4 2 6 0.75 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

All ranks
All

recips
Head to

head
Prelim
result1 2

TEMP Walker Logan Wales 6 4 10 0.41 9

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Shania Geiser 3 6 9 0.49 8

TEMP Crookston Callie Boucher 2 1 3 1.50 2

TEMP Roseau Jessica Howard 6 5 11 0.36 11

TEMP Walker Emily Widman 1 1 2 2.00 1

TEMP Laporte Alex Forseman 5 5 10 0.40 10

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Destiny Meyer 3 3 6 0.66 5

TEMP Crookston Bailey Bradford 4 4 8 0.50 7

TEMP Walker Molly Massar 2 2 4 1.00 4

TEMP Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Ashley John 1 2 3 1.50 2

TEMP Hawley Halle Berg 4 3 7 0.58 6

TEMP East Grand Forks Jon Holter 5 6 11 0.36 11
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 6 27 26 All ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head to
head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP Ellie Hansen Walker 2 1 1 7 4.00 1.50 3 1

TEMP Angello Bell Blackduck 1 2 2 9 3.33 1.33 4 2

TEMP Jacques Hodgson Warroad 5 3 5 16 2.23 1.50 3 3

TEMP Brenner Riveland Fosston/Bagley Speech Team 7 5 3 18 2.17 1.50 3 4

TEMP Merran Dingmann Crookston 3 4 4 18 1.41 0.58 7 5

TEMP Aysa Westrum Laporte 4 6 6 22 1.32 0.75 6 6

TEMP Jayden Fore Red Lake County 6 7 7 27 1.02 0.58 7 7
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 5 18 9 All ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head to
head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP Jacob Wolfe Walker 1 1 1 5 5.00 2.00 2 1

TEMP Noah Thompson East Grand Forks 2 2 3 11 2.33 1.00 4 2

TEMP Jada Holland Roseau 5 3 2 14 2.36 1.33 4 3

TEMP Wyatt Bernard East Grand Forks 3 5 4 18 1.53 0.75 6 4

TEMP Andrew Metzler Blackduck 4 4 5 19 1.90 1.20 6 5

TEMP Justin Lein East Grand Forks 6 6 6 24 1.23 0.75 6 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 24 17 15 All ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head to
head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP Dorothy Alexiuk Roseau 4 3 1 10 3.58 2.00 2 1

TEMP Derrek Christensen Hawley 1 4 3 12 2.58 1.00 4 2

TEMP Jarod Marty-Kennedy Walker 2 7 2 16 2.39 1.25 5 3

TEMP Tyler Sylliassen Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 3 1 5 16 2.11 0.58 7 4

TEMP Lauren Wander Hawley 6 2 6 17 2.32 1.50 3 5

TEMP Jackson Booth Laporte 5 6 4 22 1.19 0.58 7 6

TEMP Rikki Stein Roseau 7 5 7 24 1.31 0.83 5 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 2 21 15
All 

ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head 
to

head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP
Zach Sanders and Megan 

Frisk
Crookston 1 3 1 9 3.66 1.33 4 1

TEMP Kaitlyn Kluck and Nicole Kluck Hawley 2 1 2 11 2.75 0.75 6 2

TEMP
Sierra Brown and Casey 

Brown
Warroad 4 4 3 15 1.83 1.00 4 3

TEMP
Caleb Hougland and Alex 

Kelso
Dilworth-Glyndon-

Felton
5 5 6 18 2.56 2.00 2 4

TEMP
Jackson Nash and Adrianna 

Korgel
Warroad 7 2 4 18 1.72 0.83 5 5

TEMP
Hayley Bercier and Parker 

Erickson
Hawley 3 6 5 19 1.94 1.25 5 6

TEMP Kara Longtin and Tom Nelson Red Lake County 6 7 7 26 1.10 0.66 6 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 21 25 1 All ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head to
head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP Samantha Nupson Cass Lake-Bena 1 2 3 8 3.83 2.00 2 1

TEMP Michaila Hicks Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 2 1 2 8 3.50 1.50 3 2

TEMP Mikayla Cook Hawley 3 4 1 12 2.91 1.33 4 3

TEMP Melissa Beiswenger Fisher High School 4 3 5 17 1.61 0.83 5 4

TEMP Kobey Cofer Walker 5 5 4 21 1.23 0.58 7 5

TEMP Conor Speer Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 6 6 6 24 1.23 0.75 6 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 7 8 12 All ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head to
head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP Ethan Petersen Hawley 1 2 1 8 3.83 1.33 4 1

TEMP Kate Strezishar East Grand Forks 3 1 3 10 3.16 1.50 3 2

TEMP Jacob Arends Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 2 4 2 17 1.70 0.45 9 3

TEMP Seth Tuders Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 4 5 4 18 1.53 0.83 5 4

TEMP Zachary Stute Laporte 6 3 6 25 1.06 0.41 10 5

TEMP Nick Danielson Roseau 5 6 5 27 0.92 0.36 11 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 23 16 14 All ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head to
head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP Kaitlyn White Laporte 2 2 2 8 3.50 2.00 2 1

TEMP Ellie Cleveland Blackduck 1 3 3 9 3.66 2.00 2 2

TEMP Scarlett Sutton Blackduck 3 1 1 10 3.16 0.83 5 3

TEMP Skylar St. Marie Laporte 6 5 4 19 1.61 1.00 4 4

TEMP Alyssa Ness Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 4 5 21 1.23 0.58 7 5

TEMP Megan Birkholz East Grand Forks 4 6 6 22 1.32 0.75 6 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 12 11 6 All ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head to
head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP Tia Dahmen Cass Lake-Bena 2 1 1 8 3.83 1.33 4 1

TEMP Matthew Koring Walker 3 2 3 10 3.16 2.00 2 2

TEMP Andraya Parenteau Hawley 4 3 2 12 2.58 1.50 3 3

TEMP KayLynn Campoverde East Grand Forks 1 5 5 17 2.15 0.75 6 4

TEMP Wyatt Cameron Roseau 6 4 4 19 1.49 0.83 5 5

TEMP Maria Olenitsch Ada-Borup 5 6 6 23 1.27 0.75 6 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 7 25 10 All ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head to
head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP Ceana Olson Blackduck 1 1 4 10 3.58 1.33 4 1

TEMP Matthew Metzler Blackduck 2 2 1 10 2.83 0.83 5 2

TEMP Ellie Nelson Roseau 3 4 3 15 2.16 1.25 5 3

TEMP Kaitlyn Van Beek East Grand Forks 6 5 2 16 2.36 1.50 3 4

TEMP Alexa Oswald Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5 3 6 19 1.94 1.25 5 5

TEMP Paige Beach Park Christian 4 6 5 19 1.61 1.00 4 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 4 19 9 All ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head to
head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP Jay Cheney Blackduck 2 1 1 7 4.00 1.50 3 1

1 Amelie Buerger Hawley 1 4 7 16 2.39 1.00 4 2

TEMP William Bernard East Grand Forks 6 5 2 16 2.36 1.50 3 3

TEMP Lacey Massar Walker 3 2 4 16 1.66 0.58 7 4

TEMP Jasmine Olson Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 4 7 6 19 2.55 2.00 2 5

TEMP Kelso Anderson Hawley 5 3 5 20 1.31 0.58 7 6

TEMP Alicia Ciak Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 7 6 3 22 1.29 0.66 6 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 26 23 17 All ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head to
head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP Torsten Haugen Hawley 1 5 1 10 3.70 1.50 3 1

TEMP Kaitlin Siegert Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 6 1 2 13 2.99 1.33 4 2

TEMP Louisa Bergman Warren-Alvarado-Oslo 3 3 4 15 2.16 1.25 5 3

TEMP Anna Howard Cass Lake-Bena 4 4 3 17 1.49 0.66 6 4

TEMP Cole Lego Walker 7 2 5 20 2.04 1.20 6 5

TEMP Lily Guillemette Red Lake County 2 6 7 21 1.55 0.75 6 6

TEMP Jayden Iverson Red Lake County 5 7 6 23 1.33 0.83 5 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 3 24 13 All ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head to
head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP Elise Anderson Warroad 1 2 1 7 4.00 1.50 3 1

TEMP Emma Burpo Walker 3 1 3 11 2.99 1.33 4 2

TEMP Josina Grantier Trek North 2 3 7 17 2.22 1.25 5 3

TEMP Sydney Rosenau Warroad 6 5 2 19 1.61 0.75 6 4

TEMP Bryce Manthe Hawley 4 4 6 20 1.32 0.66 6 5

TEMP Skyllar Schoening Roseau 7 6 4 22 1.38 0.83 5 6

TEMP Sam Langaas Laporte 5 7 5 23 1.74 1.20 6 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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MSHSL Section 8A Tournament

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team 3 11 13 All ranks
All

recips
Judges
pref.

Prelim
Recips

Head to
head

Prelim
Ranks

Place

TEMP Emily Widman Walker 1 1 1 5 5.00 2.00 2 1

TEMP Ashley John Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 4 2 2 11 2.75 1.50 3 2

TEMP Callie Boucher Crookston 5 3 4 15 2.28 1.50 3 3

TEMP Molly Massar Walker 2 6 5 17 1.86 1.00 4 4

TEMP Destiny Meyer Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 3 5 6 20 1.35 0.66 6 5

TEMP Halle Berg Hawley 6 4 3 20 1.32 0.58 7 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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